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11-Apr Thursday Id-ul-Fitar
17-Apr Wednesday Ram-Navami
19-Apr Friday Speech Competition (English (4-5))
20-Apr Satu rday Speech Competition (English (6-8)) |
24-Apr Wednesday Fancy Dress Competition
04-May Saturday Debate
18may-25 may CT-1 Exam -
27-May Monday PTM
17-Jun Monday - Id-ul-Zuha ]
20-Jul Saturday Writing competition (Nur-8) e
26-Jul Saturday il Fast Calculation (4-8)
15-Aug Thursday Independence Day (Celebration)
15-Aug Thursday Dance Competition 1
17-Aug Saturday ‘ Rakhi Competition £
o 19-Aug Monday ~ Raksha Bandhan J
21-Aug Wednesday Speech Competition (Hindi (4-5))
22-Aug Thursday Speech competition (Hindi (6-8)) |
26-Aug Monday Janmashtami (Holiday) B
16Sep-24Sep S Half~yearly Exam
T -30%ep.. | - Monday - |- PTM & Science & SST Exhibition
02-Oct Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti (holiday)
12-Oct Saturday Mahanavamai
13-Oct Sunday Dussehra
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UPS- {18 19-Oct Saturday Mehandi Competition (6-8) ﬁ
31-Oct Thursday Choti Diwali
| SN . Obfov | - Fnday ~ Diwali e
02-Nov Saturday Govaerdhan puja
03-Nov Sunday Bhai Dooj
14-Nov Thursday children Day (festival)
2dec-10dec CT-2 Exam
14-Dec Saturday PTM
\ 18dec-20dec l Sports (6-8)
\ 25-Dec \ Wednesday Christmas Day
\ 28-Dec Saturday ‘ Fast Calculation (4-8)
\ 30-Dec Monday \ Debate
\ 26-lan Sunday “l Republic Day
ll 26- Jan Sunday :; Dance Competition & Skit
\ 3Mar-12Mar ) Annual Exam
T
\ 16Mar-18Mar ] PTM
‘l 23-Mar Sunday \\ Annual Function
[ 23- Mar Sunday . Dance Competition & Skit ‘i
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